
CCSA WILD BUNCH SCORES

12/22/2019

alias pos cat stage 1 stage 2 stage 3 stage 4 stage 5 TOTAL clean

PLEASANT VALLEY KID M 36.12 37.43 36.49 32.85 38.13 181.02 X

THE BUTCHER SM 47.18 47.08 42.05 51.65 43.73 231.69  

KINGSNAKE SM 53.64 49.91 54.97 38.23 43.43 240.18

SERENTIY LM 53.27 49.47 56.00 48.48 52.65 259.87

ZONA T 63.56 57.81 49.23 45.81 44.64 261.05  

CLAUDIA FEATHER LSM 50.98 61.34 54.24 52.55 68.17 287.28

DUTCH VAN DOOLER SM 56.84 72.67 64.74 42.97 75.54 312.76

CRIPPLE CREEK KID ST 46.58 55.49 68.87 61.88 84.72 317.54

DAHONEY ST 65.10 60.50 67.59 85.89 63.72 342.80  

KENNY REDS SM 68.52 92.35 55.80 52.03 80.38 349.08

BARBWIRE LT 65.08 75.50 67.80 71.64 81.96 361.98

CAPT GEORGE BAYLOR ST 89.86 78.30 59.26 53.87 81.79 363.08

CAPT JACK HAYES M 97.98 65.69 67.24 62.65 94.12 387.68

SHOTGUN SHANNON LM 65.77 84.25 94.12 61.67 82.67 388.48

LEDGENDARY LAWMAN SM 65.64 46.63 42.84 39.37 205.00 399.48

KLONDIKE SAM M 131.24 66.33 52.41 84.06 79.31 413.35

PECKER BIRD ST 91.89 90.13 72.34 90.69 71.09 416.14

CAD T 87.40 129.91 97.07 62.71 125.80 502.89

SWEET SHOT SUE LM 128.49 110.78 101.72 90.89 105.24 537.12

COLT LAREDO M 73.82 94.35 119.54 900.00 900.00 2087.71

ORIN SACKETT SM 47.68 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4043.68

alias pos cat stage 1 stage 2 stage 3 stage 4 stage 5 TOTAL clean

SERENTIY LM 53.27 49.47 56.00 48.48 52.65 259.87

SHOTGUN SHANNON LM 65.77 84.25 94.12 61.67 82.67 388.48

SWEET SHOT SUE LM 128.49 110.78 101.72 90.89 105.24 537.12

CLAUDIA FEATHER LSM 50.98 61.34 54.24 52.55 68.17 287.28

BARBWIRE LT 65.08 75.50 67.80 71.64 81.96 361.98

PLEASANT VALLEY KID M 36.12 37.43 36.49 32.85 38.13 181.02 X

CAPT JACK HAYES M 97.98 65.69 67.24 62.65 94.12 387.68

KLONDIKE SAM M 131.24 66.33 52.41 84.06 79.31 413.35

COLT LAREDO M 73.82 94.35 119.54 900.00 900.00 2087.71

THE BUTCHER SM 47.18 47.08 42.05 51.65 43.73 231.69  

KINGSNAKE SM 53.64 49.91 54.97 38.23 43.43 240.18

DUTCH VAN DOOLER SM 56.84 72.67 64.74 42.97 75.54 312.76

KENNY REDS SM 68.52 92.35 55.80 52.03 80.38 349.08

LEDGENDARY LAWMAN SM 65.64 46.63 42.84 39.37 205.00 399.48

ORIN SACKETT SM 47.68 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4043.68

CRIPPLE CREEK KID ST 46.58 55.49 68.87 61.88 84.72 317.54

DAHONEY ST 65.10 60.50 67.59 85.89 63.72 342.80  

CAPT GEORGE BAYLOR ST 89.86 78.30 59.26 53.87 81.79 363.08

PECKER BIRD ST 91.89 90.13 72.34 90.69 71.09 416.14

ZONA T 63.56 57.81 49.23 45.81 44.64 261.05  

CAD T 87.40 129.91 97.07 62.71 125.80 502.89
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